
前週まで 今週から 現在

順位 名前 Ｎｏ．

獲得ポイン

ト　累計

Ｇ数
スクラッチ

トータル

今週のスコア
（スクラッ

チ）

今週のスコア
（ハンデ込

み）

獲得

ポイント
名前

獲得ポイン
ト

累計

順位 G数
スクラッチ

トータル

アベレージ ＨＤ
勝利者賞

数

1 鬼頭はるみ 351 6 6 1133 566 596 3 鬼頭 9 1 9 1,699 188 10 2

2 堀尾　敏枝 354 3 6 895 449 572 2 堀尾 5 2 9 1,344 149 41

3 山田　健司 355 3 6 858 392 512 1 山田 4 3 9 1,250 138 43
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0 ####

0 ####

0 ####
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0 ####
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